
 
 

STUDY PLAN 
 

எதிர ்நீசச்ல் 
Zero to Hero English Batch  

Basics to Advanced 
SSC | Banking | TNPSC | Defence | FCI | DRDO | ISRO | AAI 

Start Date: Feb 1,2023  
Time: 9-10 AM 

Date Day Topics 

Feb 01 Wednesday Introduction 

Feb 02 Thursday Noun 1 

Feb 03 Friday Noun 2 

Feb 04 Saturday 
 

Feb 05 Sunday 
 

Feb 06 Monday Pronoun 1 

Feb 07 Tuesday Pronoun 2 

Feb 08 Wednesday Tenses 1 

Feb 09 Thursday Tenses 2 

Feb 10 Friday Tenses 3 

Feb 11 Saturday 
 

Feb 12 Sunday 
 

Feb 13 Monday Verb 1 

Feb 14 Tuesday 
 

Feb 15 Wednesday Verb 2 

Feb 16 Thursday Adjective 1 

Feb 17 Friday Adjective 2 

Feb 18 Saturday 
 

Feb 19 Sunday 
 

Feb 20 Monday Adverb 1 

Feb 21 Tuesday Adverb 2 

Feb 22 Wednesday Preposition 1 

Feb 23 Thursday Preposition 2 

Feb 24 Friday Conjunction 1 

Feb 25 Saturday 
 

Feb 26 Sunday 
 

Feb 27 Monday Conjunction 2 



Date Day Topics 

Feb 28 Tuesday Speech 1 

Mar 01 Wednesday Speech 2 

Mar 02 Thursday Voice 1 

Mar 03 Friday Voice 2 

Mar 04 Saturday 
 

Mar 05 Sunday 
 

Mar 06 Monday Question Tag 

Mar 07 Tuesday Sentence Improvement 1 

Mar 08 Wednesday Sentence Improvement 2 

Mar 09 Thursday Fillers 1 

Mar 10 Friday Fillers 2 

Mar 11 Saturday 
 

Mar 12 Sunday 
 

Mar 13 Monday Word Swap 

Mar 14 Tuesday Rearrangement 

Mar 15 Wednesday Cloze Passage 

Mar 16 Thursday Reading Comprehention 

Mar 17 Friday Idioms 

Mar 18 Saturday 
 

Mar 19 Sunday 
 

Mar 20 Monday Phrasal Verbs 

Mar 21 Tuesday One-word substitution 

Mar 22 Wednesday Spell-check 1 

Mar 23 Thursday Spell-check 2 

Mar 24 Friday Root-words 

Mar 25 Saturday 
 

Mar 26 Sunday 
 

Mar 27 Monday Synonyms 

Mar 28 Tuesday Antonyms 

Mar 29 Wednesday Miscellaneous 1 

Mar 30 Thursday Miscellaneous 2 

Mar 31 Friday Full Test 

Apr 01 Saturday 
 

Apr 02 Sunday 
 

Apr 03 Monday Revision 1 

Apr 04 Tuesday Revision 2 



Date Day Topics 

Apr 05 Wednesday Revision 3 

Apr 06 Thursday Revision 4 

Apr 07 Friday Revision 5 

Apr 08 Saturday 
 

Apr 09 Sunday 
 

Apr 10 Monday Revision 6 

Apr 11 Tuesday Revision 7 

Apr 12 Wednesday Revision 8 

Apr 13 Thursday Revision 9 

Apr 14 Friday Revision 10 

 
 
 


